

	16345 T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ○ ○ ○ ▼ ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(iee):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Ricon Corporation	Name: Ricon Corporation
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? CI Yes (III No	
3. Nature of conveyance: 3-13-01	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 7900 Nelson Rd.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Danorama City
Change of Address of Assignee Dome previously recorded on	Panorama City State: CA ZIP: 91402
Reel 9745 and Frame 0440 Execution Date: 2/7/2001	!
Escator Desc. 27 17 2001	Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? Q Yes JE No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filled together with a new applicatio	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	FEB 1.2 2001 11 11
09/239,178	12 72 70 7
. Additional numbers at	Rached? CI Yee 其 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Tony D. Chen, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	
NINGTHE ACCUSES.	30 Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: ROZSA & CHEN LLP	8. Deposit account number:
15910 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1601	
City: Encino State: CA ZIP: 91436	(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informathe original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Tony D. Chen	D.Cher February 7, 2001
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Date cover sheet, attactments, and document:

Mell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

02/20/2001 GTON11 00000031 09239178

01 FC:581

40.00 BP

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]-page 1 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 011519 FRAME: 0131

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENTS

 Particulars of 	f assignments
------------------------------------	---------------

A list	t of assignments r	recorded aga	ainst patent	applications	and	patents	are	set	forth
on the	attached page for	Ricon	Corpora	tion					
	and and page to		nt name of ass						

2. Old address

The old address for the assignee is shown to be	The	old	address	for	the	assignee	is	shown	to	be
---	-----	-----	---------	-----	-----	----------	----	-------	----	----

12450 Montague Stre	et
Old Address	
Pacoima, California	91331

3. New address

Please record the following new address for the asignee in all the assignments:

7900 Nelson Road	
New Address	
Panorama City, California	91402

4. Payment of fee

NOTE: See 37 CFR 1.21(h).

Please refer to the "ASSIGNMENT (DOCUMENT) COVER SHEET," to which this paper is attached.

5. Change of patent maintenance fee address

(complete, if applicable)

A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent
maintenance fees for each patent listed is being sent separately.

(Change of Address in Recorded Assignments [16-10]-page 1 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 011519 FRAME: 0132

6. Signature of authorized person

Signature

(type or print name of person authorized to sign on behalf of assignee)

Title of person authorized to sign on behalf

of assignee

NOTE: The signature of the attorney alone will be accepted by the PTO for recording a change of address

in assignments.

SIGNATURE OF PRACTITIONER

Reg. No. 36,998

Tony D. Chen

Tel. No. (818) 783-0990

(type or print name of practitioner)
ROZSA & CHEN LLP

15910 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1601

P.O. Address

Customer No.: 021907

Encino, CA 91436-2815

(Change of Address in Recorded Assignments [16-10]—page 2 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 011519 FRAME: 0133

RECORDED: 02/12/2001